
BLOCK 26 LOT 2 & N1/2 OF 3
CITY OF FDNA BEACH

NORRIS KAYE L JOINT REV TRUST/NORRIS WILLIAM B JR 
PO BOX 15953
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32035

00-00-31-1800-0026-0020

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1001.00

04/12/2023 TW 0.00 300,000 0 0 300,000

STANDARD
2

464,214
9,620

300,000
773,834

684
773,150

HX HB 50,000
723,150
773,834

0

750,631

2528/0805 1/12/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NORRIS WILLIAM B JR &

NORRIS KAYE LANDRUM

2392/0094 9/11/2020 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CMR ISLAND PROPERTIES

NORRIS WILLIAM B JR

2024
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20211768 NEW CONSTR 0 01/07/2022

20200029 DEMOLITION 5,900 10/29/2020

20051511 REMODEL 1,000 04/05/2005

7818 ADDITION 20,000 07/19/1993

2023HX Base Yr

216 S  4TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0900 01 3,102 119.7196 149.65 464,214 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

2 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2743

BAS 2,004 100 2,004 299,899

FGR 528 55 290 43,399

FOP 36 30 11 1,646

FUS 739 100 739 110,591

PTO 351 5 18 2,694

STR 84 10 8 1,197

UAT 324 10 32 4,789

4,066 3,102 464,214

PTO=[YR=2022] W27 S13 BAS=[YR=2022] W17 N2 W11 S2 W2 S41 E7
S2 E13 N3 E9 FOP=[YR=2022] E6 FGR=[YR=2022] S10 E22 N24 W22
S14$ N6 W6 S6$ N6 E6 N8 E22 N26 W27$ E27 N13$ PTR=E15
FUS=[YR=2022] E25 N7 E22 S16W5 UAT=[YR=2022] S25 W12 N28 E8
S3 E4$ W4 N3 W8 S3 W5 N3 W7 STR=[YR=2022]  S12 W7 N12 E7$ W7
S21 W13 N15 E2 N12$ W15$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 962.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 100 9,620

9,620

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-2 75.00 100.00 75.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 300,000


